
 

January 2012 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

First-year Undergraduate Student 

Retention from 2000 to 2009 

 

 



2 
 

 

 

 

 

24% 

65% 

11% 

Not Retained Retained in Same Faculty Retained in Different Faculty 

 



3 
 

 
 

 

 

77% 
75% 75% 

77% 77% 

73% 72% 
74% 75% 

78% 

74% 

78% 
78% 80% 

76% 75% 
77% 

80% 79% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

Female Male 

58% 

71% 

65% 
63% 

66% 

60% 

53% 

60% 59% 58% 

76% 76% 75% 
78% 79% 

77% 77% 77% 
80% 

82% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

Aboriginal Non-Aboriginal  



4 
 

 

 

82% 

91% 

85% 

92% 

86% 86% 

92% 

88% 
90% 89% 

76% 75% 
74% 

76% 77% 

74% 72% 
75% 76% 78% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

International  Domestic 

85% 

58% 

83% 
80% 79% 

15% 

42% 

17% 
20% 21% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

Campion College FNUniv Luther College U of R Total  

Retention Attrition  



5 
 

 

 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

Campion College FNUniv Luther College U of R 

82% 
77% 

80% 

75% 77% 
73% 73% 

70% 

62% 

74% 
71% 

18% 
23% 

20% 
25% 23% 

27% 27% 
30% 

38% 

26% 
29% 

0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

18 and 
under 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40 and 
over 

Retention Attrition 



6 
 

 

 

77% 78% 78% 78% 78% 79% 78% 78% 78% 78% 

81% 82% 82% 81% 81% 82% 83% 82% 83% 82% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

A
ve

ra
ge

 A
d

m
is

si
o

n
 G

P
A

 

Attrition Retention 

87% 87% 85% 
80% 

73% 
79% 

73% 

54% 

13% 13% 15% 
20% 

27% 
21% 

27% 

46% 

0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

Intl Post 
Secondary 

Intl High 
School 

Sask Post 
Secondary 

Sask High 
School 

Unknown, 
Other 

Cdn Post 
Secondary 

Cdn High 
School 

Mature 

Retention Attrition 



7 
 

 

 

 

 

Appendix A: Glossary of Terms 

 

https://uregina.datacookbook.com/institution/terms/new?term_name=registered

